
Regionale
Wortel Kolonie 2.2.2025

TROL

Lieve FEYS
Omega
Course : D:Zwart Kort
Distance : 2990m
Time : 1:19:07 (26'28"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Anita BAERTS 1:10:58

1. 77 00:09:04 320m 28'20"/km
2. 72 00:03:24 00:12:28 94m 36'10"/km
3. 75 00:05:38 00:18:06 255m 22'05"/km
4. 103 00:15:46 00:33:52 171m 92'12"/km
5. 88 00:07:49 00:41:41 177m 44'10"/km
6. 71 00:10:54 00:52:35 371m 29'23"/km
7. 87 00:05:38 00:58:13 290m 19'26"/km
8. 110 00:06:43 01:04:56 280m 23'59"/km
9. 99 00:03:06 01:08:02 148m 20'57"/km

10. 83 00:05:10 01:13:12 213m 24'15"/km
11. 999 00:05:55 01:19:07 536m 11'02"/km
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